

DUES AND JOB FEES SCHEDULE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR MEMBERS

\$1,000 per year dues plus job fees based on 1/5 of 1% of awarded contracts. The minimum job fees are \$1,500 per years and the max is \$7,500.

PROVISIONAL MEMBERS

New general contractor members to AGC are allowed to participate as provisional members for their first three years of membership. \$750 per year dues plus job fees based on 75% of 1/5 of 1% of awarded contracts. The minimum job fee is \$1,125 for the first year, \$1,275 for the second year and \$1,425 for the third year. The maximum job fee is \$7,500.

MUNICIPAL UTILITY MEMBERS

\$1,000 per year dues plus annual job fees or \$1,050.

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

(SUBCONTRACTORS, ROAD/BRIDGE, MATERIAL SUPPLIERS OR SERVICE COMPANIES) \$950 per year dues-no job fees are assessed.

DUAL MEMBERS

If you are an active member of the American Subcontractors Association of Mississippi (ASA), you may join AGC at a discounted rate of \$775 for the first year, \$825 for the second year and \$920 for the third year.

*FIRST YEAR OF ANNUAL DUES ARE WAIVED ON NEW COMPTRUST AGC MEMBERS.